
Paddock and Symons Bus Runs
Run: EL10P 10 KIM RUSS

1 7:42 AM Nabozny Dr & E Judd Rd

2 7:43 AM 9690  Nabozny Dr

3 7:46 AM 9795 N Platt Rd

4 7:49 AM 8945  Carpenter Rd

5 7:51 AM 4100 Tess Ln

6 7:52 AM 4045  Tess Ln

7 7:53 AM 8137 Carpenter Rd

8 7:54 AM 7779 Carpenter Rd

9 7:57 AM 6867  Crane Rd

10 7:58 AM 6655  Crane Rd

11 8:04 AM Carpenter Rd & Pat St

12 8:05 AM 3875 E Bemis Rd

13 8:07 AM 3621 E Bemis Rd

14 8:11 AM N Platt Rd & S Platt Pl

15 8:13 AM 3374  Merritt Rd

16 8:14 AM 3601  Merritt Rd

17 8:22 AM 8480  Carpenter Rd

18 8:25 AM 9780  Carpenter Rd

19 8:31 AM E Arkona Rd & Eisenhower Ln

20 8:32 AM E Arkona Rd & Pierce Ln

21 8:33 AM North St & Poppy Ln

Run: EL11P 11 KATHY GUCK

1 7:55 AM 4910 E Willow Rd

2 7:55 AM 4950 E Willow Rd

3 7:57 AM 11340  Mccrone Rd

4 7:58 AM 11250 Mccrone Rd

5 8:00 AM 5914  Talladay Rd

6 8:04 AM 6283 E Willow Rd

7 8:14 AM 9200  Mirage Lake Dr

8 8:15 AM 9280  Mirage Lake Dr

9 8:18 AM 10200 Carpenter Rd

10 8:23 AM 12544 Carpenter Rd

11 8:31 AM 701  Paddock Elem Bus DR



Run: EL24P 24 DAWN CLARK

1 7:34 AM 12301  Wanty Rd

2 7:36 AM 12715  Wanty Rd

3 7:39 AM 13400  Wanty Rd

4 7:42 AM 13931  Wanty Rd

5 7:44 AM 14250  Wanty Rd

6 7:49 AM 14585  Townsend Rd

7 7:50 AM 14199  Townsend Rd

8 7:54 AM 13499  Townsend Rd

9 7:54 AM 13472  Townsend Rd

10 7:59 AM 12095  Grames Rd

11 8:01 AM 11605  Grames Rd

12 8:11 AM 11738  Tuttlehill Rd

13 8:19 AM 12616  Townsend Rd

14 8:20 AM 12378  Townsend Rd

15 8:22 AM 12122  Townsend Rd

16 8:22 AM 12078  Townsend Rd

17 8:24 AM 11792  Townsend Rd

18 8:25 AM 12865  Allison Rd

19 8:28 AM 12008  Plank Rd

20 8:31 AM 13034 Plank Rd

21 8:33 AM 13600  Plank Rd

22 8:37 AM 1173  Milan Oakville Rd

23 8:38 AM Milan Oakville Rd & Murray Dr

24 8:40 AM Hurd St & Hack St

25 8:41 AM Federal Ave & Dexter St

Run: EL30P 30 TERRY COCKRUM

1 7:37 AM 10185  Carpenter Rd

2 7:38 AM 9791  Carpenter Rd

3 7:38 AM 9653  Carpenter Rd

4 7:41 AM 4060 E Willis Rd

5 7:42 AM 4137  Cordova Dr

6 7:44 AM 4269  Kingston Dr

7 7:46 AM 9085  Grenoble Dr

8 7:47 AM 4236 E Willis Rd

9 7:50 AM 8114  Crane Rd

10 7:52 AM 7300  Crane Rd

11 7:53 AM 4610 Merritt Rd

12 7:55 AM Munger Rd & Breckenridge Dr

13 8:02 AM Whimbrel Ct & Osprey Dr

14 8:04 AM 4878 E Bemis Rd

15 8:07 AM 8318 Carpenter Rd

16 8:14 AM 10850 N Platt Rd

17 8:19 AM 12478 N Platt Rd

18 8:20 AM 13032 N Platt Rd

19 8:31 AM 707 Paddock Elem Bus DR



Run: EL31P 31 MARILYN BURKEEN

1 7:38 AM 13565  Plank Rd

2 7:39 AM 13111  Plank Rd

3 7:45 AM 10909  Plank Rd

4 7:47 AM 12293  Snell Rd

5 7:49 AM 11711  Snell Rd

6 7:51 AM 10670  Tuttlehill Rd

7 7:54 AM 11505 Tuttlehill Rd

8 7:54 AM 11440  Tuttlehill Rd

9 8:00 AM 10317  Allison Rd

10 8:06 AM 11967  Allison Rd

11 8:07 AM 12122  Allison Rd

12 8:08 AM 12218 Allison Rd

13 8:13 AM 11318  Plank Rd

14 8:14 AM 11384  Plank Rd

15 8:14 AM 11398  Plank Rd

16 8:19 AM 11594  Bunce Rd

17 8:27 AM 15296 Allen Rd

18 8:27 AM 15300  Allen Rd

19 8:33 AM 14004  Plank Rd

20 8:35 AM 655 E Main St

21 8:36 AM 30 Wilcox St

Run: EL60P 60 BRAD BURKEEN

1 7:42 AM 8406  Milan Oakville Rd

2 7:44 AM 14300  Tuttlehill Rd

3 7:47 AM 11121  Darling Rd

4 7:57 AM 11717  Palmer Rd

5 7:58 AM 9330  Allison Rd

6 8:00 AM 9515  Allison Rd

7 8:09 AM 10798 Grames Rd

8 8:10 AM 10880 Grames Rd

9 8:10 AM 11040  Grames Rd

10 8:12 AM 12788  Tuttlehill Rd

11 8:13 AM 12960  Tuttlehill Rd

12 8:14 AM 13198  Tuttlehill Rd

13 8:16 AM 13542  Tuttlehill Rd

14 8:17 AM 11351  Darling Rd

15 8:27 AM 13920  Darling Rd

16 8:29 AM 14566  Darling Rd

17 8:32 AM 14470  Sanford Rd

18 8:34 AM 13920  Sanford Rd

19 8:37 AM 4014 E Arkona Rd

20 8:47 AM 701  Paddock Elem Bus DR



Run: EL61P 61 TAMMY TESSIER

1 7:26 AM 15118 Sherman Rd

2 7:27 AM 15000  Sherman Rd

3 7:29 AM 12792  Wells Rd

4 7:30 AM 12447  Wells Rd

5 7:31 AM 12418  Wells Rd

6 7:32 AM 12321  Wells Rd

7 7:34 AM 12000  Wells Rd

8 7:42 AM 9860 Dundee Azalia Rd

9 7:53 AM 10840 Ann Arbor Rd

10 7:55 AM 15520  Cone Rd

11 8:05 AM 16556  Couper Rd

12 8:10 AM 17091  Cone Rd

13 8:29 AM 351  Wabash Rd

14 8:31 AM 384  Anderson St

15 8:32 AM 156  Redman Rd

16 8:37 AM 701  Paddock Elem Bus DR

Run: EL71P 71 KELLY DYC

1 7:34 AM 491 Greentree Ln

2 7:35 AM 578  Mooreville Rd

3 7:40 AM 11560  Stony Creek Rd

4 7:46 AM 12960  Ridge Rd

5 7:52 AM 13700  Mohart Rd

6 8:03 AM 2245  Hack Rd

7 8:04 AM 2050 Hack Rd

8 8:09 AM 1309  Mooreville Rd

9 8:15 AM 1181  Day Rd

10 8:28 AM S Platt Rd & Ann Marie Dr

11 8:31 AM 365 Everett St



Run: EL80P 80 JENNY DEPP

1 7:52 AM Wabash Rd & Pennsylvania Ave

2 7:53 AM 13817  Wabash Rd

3 7:53 AM 13767  Wabash Rd

4 7:56 AM 16393  Sherman Rd

5 8:00 AM 846  Blue Bird Ln

6 8:01 AM 733  Blue Bird Ln

7 8:02 AM 839 Barn Swallow Ln

8 8:03 AM 743  Goldfinch Ln

9 8:05 AM 563  Allen Rd

10 8:06 AM 536  Asher Pass

11 8:07 AM 574  Asher Pass

12 8:08 AM 676  Allen Rd

13 8:09 AM Allen Rd & Bobwhite Ln

14 8:10 AM 856  King Fisher St

15 8:12 AM 13431  Crowe Rd

16 8:15 AM 12420  Crowe Rd

17 8:17 AM 11844  Crowe Rd

18 8:24 AM 12150  Wabash Rd

19 8:26 AM 12808  Wabash Rd

20 8:27 AM 13370  Wabash Rd

21 8:29 AM 13612  Wabash Rd

22 8:30 AM 13840  Wabash Rd

Run: EL81P 81 DAVE RORRER

1 7:48 AM 18200  Sherman Rd

2 7:55 AM 11211  Dennison Rd

3 8:00 AM 20092  Cone Rd

4 8:11 AM 19760  Hickory Rd

5 8:12 AM 19440  Hickory Rd

6 8:22 AM 19591  Southwick Rd

7 8:27 AM 18801 Redman Rd



Run: EL93P 93 COLLEEN LOPEZ

1 7:31 AM 14890  Borso Dr

2 7:35 AM 14141  Oakville Waltz Rd

3 7:35 AM 14157  Oakville Waltz Rd

4 7:36 AM 14199  Oakville Waltz Rd

5 7:37 AM 13951  Oakville Waltz Rd

6 7:38 AM Oakville Waltz Rd & Palmer Rd

7 7:39 AM 9199  Oakville Waltz Rd

8 7:40 AM 9071  Oakville Waltz Rd

9 7:41 AM 8585  Oakville Waltz Rd

10 7:42 AM 8455  Oakville Waltz Rd

11 7:44 AM 7699  Oakville Waltz Rd

12 7:48 AM 8410 W Newburg Rd

13 7:49 AM 8494 W Newburg Rd

14 7:50 AM 8665 W Newburg Rd

15 7:52 AM 8555  Colf Rd

16 7:53 AM 8363  Colf Rd

17 7:55 AM 7771  Colf Rd

18 7:55 AM 7709  Colf Rd

19 7:56 AM 13679  Timbers Rd

20 7:57 AM 13597  Timbers Rd

21 7:58 AM 13219  Timbers Rd

22 8:05 AM 12291 S Stony Creek Rd

23 8:07 AM Timbers Rd & Stout Rd

24 8:17 AM Torrey Rd & Butler Rd

25 8:20 AM 13956  Oakville Waltz Rd

26 8:21 AM 14164  Oakville Waltz Rd

27 8:24 AM 14505  Tuttlehill Rd

28 8:25 AM 13841  Tuttlehill Rd

29 8:26 AM 8575  Milan Oakville Rd

30 8:28 AM 8333  Milan Oakville Rd

31 8:29 AM Milan Oakville Rd & Moss Creek Dr

32 8:30 AM 7963  Milan Oakville Rd

33 8:32 AM 7401  Milan Oakville Rd

34 8:34 AM 6201  Milan Oakville Rd

35 8:35 AM 5313  Milan Oakville Rd


